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                             INDIVIDUAL EXERCISE                                EXECUTION (E)       Ord:«Order»          
                                   Level : «LevelApp»   


	№: «ID»   Name:  «Name»

	Team:  «Team_Competition»
	Date: «Date»

	Art. & Tech. Faults
	Penalty

	Unity of Composition


	0.1
	0.2
	0.3


	0.4
	0.5
	1. 00

	
	0.1
(lack of variety in body/app movement in exercise)
	
	0.3

(unjustified/

extreme position)
	
	
	

	Music-movement


	0.1
	0.2
	0.3
	0.4
	0.5
	1.00

	Body Expression


	0.10
	0.30

	0.50

	
	
	0.30

Lack of variety in speed & intensity during exercise (dynamism)
	

	Use of Space(variety)


	
	0.30
	

	Artistic Faults
	


	Technical Faults


	

	№ Judge_____    Judges Signature________________
	NET SCORE:
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